—
Thermal overload relays
TF140DU
66 to 142 A
Setting range Short-circuit
protective device
Trip
class
Type Order code
Weight
(1 pce)
A kg
Suitable for AF116...AF140 contactors
66 ... 90 200 A, fuse type gG 10A TF140DU-90 1SAZ431201R1001 0.820
80 ... 110 224 A, fuse type gG 10A TF140DU-110 1SAZ431201R1002 0.820
100 ... 135 224 A, fuse type gG 10A TF140DU-135 1SAZ431201R1003 0.820
110 ... 142 250 A, fuse type gG 10A TF140DU-142 1SAZ431201R1004 0.820
66 ... 90 200 A, fuse type gG 10A TF140DU-90-V10001 1SAZ431301R1001 0.820
80 ... 110 224 A, fuse type gG 10A TF140DU-110-V10001 1SAZ431301R1002 0.820
100 ... 135 224 A, fuse type gG 10A TF140DU-135-V10001 1SAZ431301R1003 0.820
110 ... 142 250 A, fuse type gG 10A TF140DU-142-V10001 1SAZ431301R1004 0.820
1Note: ATEX variant
Accessories
Description Suitable for Type Order code
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Reset push button E16, EF, TF, T16, TA200 KPR-101L 1SFA616162R1014 0.027
TF140DU
KPR-101L
2-169CONTACTORS AND OVERLOAD RELAYS, CONTROL SECTION 2